
Blue Ridge Propane, lnc.

14 Turbyfill Road, PO Box 789

Newland, NC 28657

(828)-733-3603

Cust lD COOTIM

Account # 1260

lnvoice # 1016507

lnvoice Date 121912024

Shipped To
TIM & MONICA COOKE

3120 COW CAMP ROAD

NEWLAND, NC 28657

Unit Price

Sold To

TIM & MONICA COOKE

PO BOX 301
NEWLAND, NC 28657

Date 121912024

Salesperson 999

PO#

QuantityCategory Description

Terms

Order Date

Ship Via

1O DAYS

Amount

1.00 APPL Rinnai EX38 Heater
Regular Sales Taxable

2,000.00000 2,000.00
135 00

250.00
16.88

50.00
3.38

250.00000

50.00000

$2,300.00

$155.26

$2,455.26

Total Due $2,455.26

PAGE #: Page lofl

1.00

100

SLAT Labor - Taxable
Regular Sales Taxable

PART Parts / Materials
Regular Sales Taxable

Subtotal
North Carolina

lnvoice Total

Rinnai Heater Model: EX3SDTP Serial: SG-LB-O10724
- Ran 25 feet of ll2" copper

line from existing gas line in crawlspace to heater location.
Removed old heater vent and cut hole higher. lnstalled new
heater vent and EX3SDTP Heater. Fired heater, all in
working order. Leak checkedsystem to controls; no leaks.


