Blue Ridge Propane, Inc. 14 Turbyfill Road, PO Box 789 Newland, NC 28657 (828)-733-3603

 Cust ID
 COOTIM

 Account #
 1260

 Invoice #
 1016507

 Invoice Date
 12/9/2024

Sold To

TIM & MONICA COOKE PO BOX 301 NEWLAND, NC 28657 Shipped To

TIM & MONICA COOKE 3120 COW CAMP ROAD NEWLAND, NC 28657

Date

12/9/2024

Terms

10 DAYS

Salesperson

PO#

999

Order Date

Ship Via

Quantity Category Description		Unit Price	Amount
1.00	APPL Rinnai EX38 Heater Regular Sales Taxable	2,000.00000	2,000.00 135.00
1.00	SLAT Labor - Taxable Regular Sales Taxable	250.00000	250.00 16.88
1.00	PART Parts / Materials Regular Sales Taxable	50.00000	50.00 3.38

Subtotal	\$2,300.00
North Carolina	\$155.26
Invoice Total	\$2 455 26

**Total Due** 

\$2,455.26

PAGE #: Page 1of1